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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, April 30, 2016
Date : 7/5/2016 4:18:56 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 82,911.67
04/01/2016 94458 GJ WWF TO PAYING 2,217.85 80,693.82
04/01/2016 94466 CD CK#1244 PER DIEM 149.00 80,544.82
04/01/2016 94443 GJ Posted from UB System 2,674.64 83,219.46
04/01/2016 94444 GJ Posted from UB System 2,624.22 85,843.68
04/04/2016 94486 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,770.75 79,072.93
04/04/2016 94467 GJ Posted from UB System 4,445.33 83,518.26
04/05/2016 94615 CD CK#1245 SERVER SMART SUPPORT 126.75 83,391.51
04/05/2016 94554 GJ Posted from UB System 2,725.75 86,117.26
04/06/2016 94605 GJ Posted from UB System 2,348.80 88,466.06
04/07/2016 94616 CD CK#1246 1ST QUARTER PAYM 665.15 87,800.91
04/07/2016 94630 GJ TML APRIL 57.85 87,858.76
04/07/2016 94632 GJ WWF TO PAYING 16,321.14 71,537.62
04/07/2016 94642 GJ Posted from UB System 2,549.47 74,087.09
04/08/2016 94649 GJ Posted from UB System 2,454.28 76,541.37
04/11/2016 94673 GJ TERMLIFE 1 17.15 76,558.52
04/11/2016 94676 GJ AFLAC MARCH 56.42 76,614.94
04/11/2016 94679 GJ Posted from UB System 6,415.59 83,030.53
04/11/2016 94679 GJ Posted from UB System 62.52 83,093.05
04/12/2016 94684 GJ Posted from UB System 2,549.89 85,642.94
04/12/2016 94741 GJ Posted from UB System 1,128.88 86,771.82
04/13/2016 94854 GJ PR TO WWF 19.20 86,791.02
04/13/2016 94858 GJ PR TO WWF 1.86 86,792.88
04/13/2016 94828 GJ Posted from UB System 1,723.47 88,516.35
04/13/2016 94828 GJ Posted from UB System 454.05 88,970.40
04/14/2016 94983 CD CK#1248 WATER SAMPLE 25.00 88,945.40
04/14/2016 94830 GJ Posted from UB System 2,363.41 91,308.81
04/15/2016 94834 GJ Posted from UB System 2,488.42 93,797.23
04/15/2016 94834 GJ Posted from UB System 90.00 93,887.23
04/18/2016 94907 GJ Posted from UB System 3,269.59 97,156.82
04/19/2016 94954 GJ Posted from UB System 1,856.90 99,013.72
04/20/2016 94977 GJ WWF TO PR 8,158.03 90,855.69
04/20/2016 95001 GJ WWF TO PAYING 12,208.65 78,647.04
04/20/2016 94998 GJ Posted from UB System 1,494.53 80,141.57
04/20/2016 94998 GJ Posted from UB System 25.85 80,167.42
04/21/2016 95008 GJ Posted from UB System 1,296.14 81,463.56
04/22/2016 95028 CD CK#1249 CHECKUP FOR COMPUTER 50.00 81,413.56
04/22/2016 95009 GJ Posted from UB System 1,918.19 83,331.75
04/22/2016 95010 GJ Posted from UB System 1,720.22 85,051.97
04/25/2016 95011 GJ Posted from UB System 4,982.75 90,034.72
04/26/2016 95029 CD CK#1250 DRAW ON NEW WWTP BUILDIN 21,000.00 69,034.72
04/26/2016 95012 GJ Posted from UB System 2,100.23 71,134.95
04/26/2016 95016 GJ Posted from UB System 1,795.65 72,930.60
04/27/2016 95017 GJ Posted from UB System 84.15 72,846.45
04/27/2016 95017 GJ Posted from UB System 2,085.58 74,932.03
04/28/2016 95018 GJ Posted from UB System 7,479.05 82,411.08
04/28/2016 95020 GJ Posted from UB System 2,090.87 84,501.95
04/29/2016 95030 CD CK#1251 WATER TESTS 25.00 84,476.95
04/29/2016 95034 GJ Posted from UB System 2,417.01 86,893.96
04/29/2016 95034 GJ Posted from UB System 30.25 86,863.71
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103-00-1043 WASTE WATER Beg. Bal. 82,911.67
04/30/2016 95324 GJ INTEREST INCOME APRIL 17.72 86,881.43
Totals 154,713.15 67,831.72 86,881.43
Ending Balance 86,881.43 DR




